Warren Varsity Girls Soccer Schedule 2020

Opponent Date Location

GALLIA 8/22/20 HOME
CAMBRIDGE 8/27/20 HOME
WAVERLY 8/29/20 AWAY
MARIETTA 9/3/20 AWAY
NEW PHILADELPHIA 9/5/20 HOME
DOVER 9/10/20 AWAY
CAMBRIDGE 9/15/20 AWAY
ATHENS 9/17/20 HOME
MAYSVILLE 9/22/20 AWAY

ALEXANDER 9/24/20 AWAY



MARIETTA

NEW PHILADELPHIA

LOGAN

DOVER

ZANESVILLE

MORGAN

9/29/20

10/3/20

10/6/20

10/10/20

10/13/20

10/17/20

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY



