Warren Varsity Girls Soccer Schedule 2020

Opponent	Date	Location
GALLIA	8/22/20	HOME
CAMBRIDGE	8/27/20	HOME
WAVERLY	8/29/20	AWAY
MARIETTA	9/3/20	AWAY
NEW PHILADELPHIA	9/5/20	HOME
DOVER	9/10/20	AWAY
CAMBRIDGE	9/15/20	AWAY
ATHENS	9/17/20	HOME
MAYSVILLE	9/22/20	AWAY
ALEXANDER	9/24/20	AWAY

MARIETTA	9/29/20	HOME
NEW PHILADELPHIA	10/3/20	AWAY
LOGAN	10/6/20	HOME
DOVER	10/10/20	HOME
ZANESVILLE	10/13/20	HOME
MORGAN	10/17/20	AWAY